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Women / 4P / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Courtney Jackson706
Texas Tumblers

9.050 9.500 9.1258.975 36.650
1T 1 11 3 1 

1 

Trinity Pate681
Acrotex

8.700 9.350 9.0509.350 36.450
9T 3 2 4T 2 

2 

Kelis Smith689
Texas Tumblers

8.850 9.300 8.9509.100 36.200
6 4 7 12 3 

3 

Sarah Hajek687
Capital Gymnastics

9.050 9.075 9.3008.700 36.125
2T 12 21 1 4T

4T

Suzanne VandeBerg686
Boerne Gymnastics

8.950 9.175 8.7509.250 36.125
3T 7 5 17 5T

5T

Landry Holcomb653
Boerne Gymnastics

8.550 9.100 8.9259.325 35.900
13T 10T 3 13 6 

6 

Alyssa Vance666
Olympia Hills 

8.400 9.225 9.2508.850 35.725
20T 5 15T 2 7 

7 

Anai Casavantes688
Olympia Hills 

8.950 8.850 8.9758.900 35.675
4T 15T 14 8T 8 

8 

Sara Travers675
Olympia Hills 

8.550 9.125 8.9009.075 35.650
14T 8T 8 14 9 

9 

Addison Phillips651
Acrotex

8.550 9.100 8.6759.300 35.625
15T 11T 4 20 10 

10 

Ellie Christianson663
Boerne Gymnastics

8.400 8.675 8.9759.525 35.575
21T 18 1 9T 11 

11 

Harper Hoestenbach520
Crenshaw

8.625 8.950 9.0258.800 35.400
12 13 19 6 12 

12 

Jaycee Kraft674
Olympia Hills 

8.950 9.375 7.8009.125 35.250
5T 2 6 30 13T

13T

Kennedy Day652
Boerne Gymnastics

8.700 9.200 8.7008.650 35.250
10T 6 22 18T 14T

14T

Juliet Anderson519
Crenshaw

8.500 8.600 9.0008.925 35.025
17T 19 12T 7 15 

15 

Reagan Mojica655
Olympia Hills 

8.750 9.125 8.9758.125 34.975
8 9T 33 11* 16T

16T

Naomi Mashak665
Capital Gymnastics

8.700 8.750 8.9758.550 34.975
11T 17 24T 10* 17T

17T

McKinley Luirette690
VIP Gymnastics

8.300 8.300 8.8759.050 34.525
23T 22 9 15 18 

18 

Payton DeAngelis705
Capital Gymnastics

8.350 8.375 8.5758.925 34.225
22 21 13T 23 19 

19 

Valeria Palacios676
Texas Tumblers

8.150 8.400 8.7008.600 33.850
25 20 23 19T 20 

20 

Kambel Shull664
Capital Gymnastics

8.100 8.250 8.6508.825 33.825
26 23 17T 21 21 

21 

Erin Williams703
Austin Gymnastics

8.450 8.850 7.6758.825 33.800
19 16T 18T 31 22 

22 

Kate Raley654
Crossfire Gymnastics

8.550 7.900 8.4758.550 33.475
16T 26 25T 24 23 

23 

Olivia Fruik707
Texas Tumblers

7.950 8.925 8.1258.350 33.350
30 14 27 27 24 

24 

Afton Thomas673
Crossfire Gymnastics

8.050 8.150 8.4008.150 32.750
27 25 32 25 25 

25 
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Lori Hodges677
Texas Tumblers

7.850 7.475 8.6258.325 32.275
31 30 28 22 26 

26 

Aniya Douchand656
Texas Tumblers

8.500 7.400 8.3507.950 32.200
18T 31 34 26 27 

27 

Alexa Pearce708
Texas Tumblers

6.700 7.600 8.7758.250 31.325
37 28T 29 16 28 

28 

Sonali Srikanth685
Austin Gymnastics

7.750 7.350 7.4258.775 31.300
32T 32 20 33 29 

29 

Hayley House672
Crossfire Gymnastics

8.300 7.800 7.8507.275 31.225
24T 27 36 29 30 

30 

Megan Molloy701
Austin Gymnastics

7.750 8.200 7.4757.325 30.750
33T 24 35 32 31 

31 

Blythe Wilkes662
Boerne Gymnastics

6.000 7.600 7.9759.000 30.575
38 29T 10 28 32T

32T

Abigail Lopez671
Austin Gymnastics

8.000 6.800 7.3258.450 30.575
28T 33 26 34 33T

33T

Keira Humphries702
Austin Gymnastics

8.000 5.900 7.1758.200 29.275
29T 34 30 35 34 

34 

Isabelle Evans683
Austin Gymnastics

7.550 5.300 6.9758.175 28.000
35 35 31 36 35 

35 

Alyssa Devere667
Texas Tumblers

8.800 0.000 9.0508.850 26.700
7 38T 16T 5T 36 

36 

Lilia Reeley661
Austin Gymnastics

7.700 4.800 5.9507.050 25.500
34 36 37 37 37 

37 

Anna Pitner704
Austin Gymnastics

7.250 4.000 4.9506.350 22.550
36 37 38 38 38 

38 

Georgia Cowling684
Austin Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
39* 39* 39* 39* 39*

39*

Lylah Heaps682
Acrotex

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
40* 40* 40* 40* 40*

40*
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